
Dreidel Game instructions

You will need:

Your painted dreidel

Your chocolate coins

A flat surface to spin  
your dreidel



How to play dreidel game

When the dreidel stops, look at what 
side it landed on and follow the instruc-
tions on the next page

Every player has  
chocolate coins or raisins

Each player puts an equal 
share of chocolate coins 
or raisins into the middle of 
the table

The first player takes a turn 
spinning the dreidel



Nun נ – nothing 
happens; the next 
player spins the dreidel

Gimmel ג – the spinner 
takes all the coins

Hey ה – take half of the 
coins

Shin ש – add one of 
your coins to the table 
or pot

You can decide the winner!



Painting your dreidel instructions:

You will need:

Paints

Paintbrush

Blank wooden dreidel



Nun נ – means nothing

Gimmel ג – means all

Hey ה – half

Shin ש – share

Paint these letters on each 
side of the dreidel:


